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Bus 127 Maidenhead - Twyford - Reading Go to website

Direction
Friar Street — Frascati Way

48 stops

Open route schedule

Friar Street

Blagrave Street

Kings Road

Huntley and Palmers

Eldon Road

Reading College

Cemetery Junction

Cholmeley Road

Liverpool Road

London Road - The Drive

Shepherds House Lane

Earley Power Station

Shepherds Hill Top

Sonning Lane

Holmemoor Drive

Hawthorn Way

Model Farm

Wee Waif

Park View Drive South

Chiltern Drive

Waggon and Horses

Route schedule
Friar Street — Frascati Way

Monday 07:25-18:00

Tuesday 07:25-18:00

Wednesday 07:25-18:00

Thursday 07:25-18:00

Friday 07:25-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Friar Street

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Old Silk Mill

Waitrose

Springfield Park

Loddon Hall Road

Pennfields

Twyford Orchards Caravan Park

Horse and Groom

Hare Hatch Grange

The Forge

Castle Royale Golf Club

Bird In Hand

Square Deal Cafe

Novello

Frogmore Farm

Green Lane

Westacott Way Roundabout

Shire Horse PH

Newlands Drive

Farm Road Shops

St Marks Crescent

St Marks Hospital Gate 1

St Marks Hospital Gate 2

Medical Centre

Wellington Road

Windsor Castle PH

Grenfell Place

Frascati Way



Direction
Frascati Way — Friar Street

55 stops

Open route schedule

Frascati Way

Broadway

Market Street

Library

Queen Street

Maidenhead Railway Station

Grenfell Road

Windsor Castle PH

Medical Centre

St Marks Hospital Gate 2

St Marks Crescent

Farm Road Shops

Highway Avenue

Newlands Drive

Shire Horse PH

Westacott Way Roundabout

Green Lane

Frogmore Farm

Novello

Square Deal Cafe

Old Devil Inn

Bird In Hand

Castle Royale Golf Club

The Forge

Hare Hatch Grange

Route schedule
Frascati Way — Friar Street

Monday 07:00-18:00

Tuesday 07:00-18:00

Wednesday 07:00-18:00

Thursday 07:00-18:00

Friday 07:00-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frascati Way

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-127-2696712521-3313359615


Horse and Groom

Twyford Orchards Caravan Park

Northbury Farm Bridleway

Pennfields

Loddon Hall Road

Springfield Park

Waitrose

Cross Roads

Old Silk Mill

Waggon and Horses

Chiltern Drive

Park View Drive South

Wee Waif

Milestone Avenue

Model Farm

Hawthorn Way

Holmemoor Drive

Sonning Lane

Shepherds Hill Top

Earley Power Station

Shepherds House Lane

London Road - The Drive

Liverpool Road

Cholmeley Road

Cemetery Junction

Reading College

Eldon Road

Huntley and Palmers



Forbury Road

Friar Street

127 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maidenhead

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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